Race
No

SI No

59TH NATIONAL ROLLER SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021-22

RINK - 1l (500+D) RESULTS

Name

Age Group : 11 to 14 - Sub Junior Male

548
460
617
854
677
283

Age Group : 11 to 14 - Sub Junior Female

681
618
509
725
372
288

Udhay Narayan Sharma
Ameya Singh

Arya Vivek Viswanath
Vardaan Goraya
MANOMAY H.M

Himesh Yadav

Purvi Chadha

ANJALA PARVEEN NIZAR
Aranya Mandal

NIHIRA NILESH YADAV

K SNEHA KRUTHI
TAMANNA

Age Group : 14 to 17 - Junior Male

621
330

554
862
773
244

S.Fenix Davis
Aditya Meshram

Rajveer Singh Sarotia
Karanvir Singh
Tanish panigrahi
Tadvi Pranav

Age Group : 14 to 17 - Junior Female

469
140
688
380
293
732

Rajaa Fatima

Prapti Medhi

DIMPLE S GOWDA

ANCHITHA R PAI

ANSHIKA

VEDANTI VISHWAS DHAMALE

Age Group : Above 17 - Senior Male

867
518
734
180
735
252

BERINDER SINGH

Arjun choudhery

Tanmay Narendra Khambe
Gaganjot singh

Yash Vinay Chinawale
Aghara Parthav Tusharbhai

Age Group : Above 17 - Senior Female

692
630
631
253
851
871

N.S.NISARGA

Avanthika Jagan

M Nithyasree

Krupalee Devanshu bhatt
Aakamsha Santhosh
Simardeep Kaur

Team

Jammu Kashmir
Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Punjab
Karnataka

Haryana

Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Delhi
Maharashtra
Andhra Pradesh

Haryana

Tamil Nadu
Madhya Pradesh

Jammu Kashmir
Punjab
Telangana

Gujarat

Uttar Pradesh
Assam
Karnataka
Andhra Pradesh
Haryana

Maharashtra

Punjab

Delhi
Maharashtra
Chandigarh
Maharashtra

Gujarat

Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Guijarat
Kerala

Punjab

Timing

53.35
53.75
53.78
53.82

56.02
56.69
56.86
57.35

52.07
52.13

56.43
TFDQ

56.28
56.45
57.00
57.12

51.74
51.97
52.37

DNF

57.58
57.90
57.97
58.27

Position

o O WN R o O WN R o O W N P o g~ WN PR o U WN B

o U WN R



Sl No

Age Group
460
548
678
285
283
855

Age Group
681
682
618
463
243
858

Age Group
554
555
862
728
730
685

Age Group
110
469
845
732
293
687

Age Group
178
736
180
868
560
735

Age Group
692
630
632
871
851
737

Race

59TH NATIONAL ROLLER SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021-22

RINK - Il (1000M) RESULTS

Name

:11to 14 - Sub Junior Male

Ameya Singh

Udhay Narayan Sharma
ARNAV CV

Deepanshu Malik
Himesh Yadav
LAKSHDEEP SINGH

:11to 14 - Sub Junior Female

Purvi Chadha

Naimisha Sreedhara
ANJALA PARVEEN NIZAR
Aanya Thakur

Parikh Rimi

khushdeep kaur

:14to 17 - Junior Male

Rajveer Singh Sarotia
SAMARJOT SINGH
Karanvir Singh

Adya Ramesh Poojary
Neel Somnath Khule
R S Mughilen

: 14 to 17 - Junior Female

GANNE SRI SETHU SAlI PRANEETHA
Rajaa Fatima

RITHUNANDA VINOD D

VEDANTI VISHWAS DHAMALE
ANSHIKA

Tejaswini Venkatesh

: Above 17 - Senior Male

Jashanbir Singh
Kshitij Vishal Doshi
Gaganjot singh
JASHANPREET SINGH
KARTIKEYA PURI
Yash Vinay Chinawale

: Above 17 - Senior Female

N.S.NISARGA

Avanthika Jagan

Kushi Rakeshkumar
Simardeep Kaur
Aakamsha Santhosh
Siddhi Sandeep Nalavade

Team

Uttar Pradesh
Jammu Kashmir
Karnataka
Haryana
Haryana

Punjab

Karnataka
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Gujarat

Punjab

Jammu Kashmir
Jammu Kashmir
Punjab
Maharashtra
Maharashtra

Karnataka

Puducherry
Uttar Pradesh
Kerala
Maharashtra
Haryana

Karnataka

Chandigarh
Maharashtra
Chandigarh
Punjab

Jammu Kashmir

Maharashtra

Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Punjab
Kerala

Maharashtra

Timing

1:57.87
1:57.88
1:58.30
1:58.48
1:58.83
1:59.38

1:49.96
1:50.03
1:51.48
1:53.33
1:55.71
1:56.33

1:46.08
1:46.30
1:46.24 (DR)
1:46.37
1:46.63
1:46.84

1:51.09
1:51.10
1:51.15
1:51.30
1:51.71
1:51.95

1:40.09
1:40.42
1:40.64
1:40.73
1:41.60
1:44.39

2:03.04
2:03.18
2:03.18
2:03.26
2:03.45
2:06.36

Position

o gk~ WN PR o gk~ WN PR o gk~ WN PR o g~ WN PR o U WN B

o g~ WN PR



S| No
No

Race

59TH NATIONAL ROLLER SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021-22
ROAD - | (1 LAP) RESULTS

Name

Age Group : 11 to 14 - Sub Junior Male

548
460
854
370
369
169

Age Group
680
682
618
509
551
725

Age Group
330

554
728
773
174
684

Age Group
378
846
687
845
111
469

Age Group
178
734
868
180
518
736

Age Group
692
631
737
871
869
853

Udhay Narayan Sharma
Ameya Singh

Vardaan Goraya

Ganta Ashik Sri Sai
GOKA VINCENT VISHAL
Shaurya Sharma

: 11 to 14 - Sub Junior Female

Varshini Aparna
Naimisha Sreedhara
ANJALA PARVEEN NIZAR
Aranya Mandal

Tamanna Saini

NIHIRA NILESH YADAV

:14to 17 - Junior Male

Aditya Meshram

Rajveer Singh Sarotia
Adya Ramesh Poojary
Tanish panigrahi
MUKUL BADSAR

S HARI SARVOTHAM

:14to 17 - Junior Female

Kalidindi Sai Siri Vijaya Lakshmi
Srinidhi B S

Tejaswini Venkatesh
RITHUNANDA VINOD D

A. ABIRAMI SUNDARI

Rajaa Fatima

: Above 17 - Senior Male

Jashanbir Singh

Tanmay Narendra Khambe
JASHANPREET SINGH
Gaganjot singh

Arjun choudhery

Kshitij Vishal Doshi

: Above 17 - Senior Female

N.S.NISARGA

M Nithyasree

Siddhi Sandeep Nalavade
Simardeep Kaur
SIMRITDIP KAUR
KEERTHI C P

Team

Jammu Kashmir
Uttar Pradesh
Punjab

Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Chandigarh

Karnataka
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Delhi

Jammu Kashmir

Maharashtra

Madhya Pradesh

Jammu Kashmir
Maharashtra
Telangana
Chandigarh

Karnataka

Andhra Pradesh
Kerala
Karnataka
Kerala
Puducherry
Uttar Pradesh

Chandigarh
Maharashtra
Punjab
Chandigarh
Delhi

Maharashtra

Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Punjab
Punjab

Kerala

Timing

41.14
41.18
41.54
42.26

45.49
46.16
46.39
46.42

39.38

39.81
40.08
41.50

45.07
45.80
45.96
46.86

40.37
40.55
41.04
41.43

45.57
45.82
45.86
45.88

Position

O WDN P O WDN PP OO WON PP o O A WN PP OO0 WODN P

OO WDN P



Race
No

Age Group : 11to 14 - Sub Junior Male

615
677
617
102
461
722

Age Group : 11to 14 - Sub Junior Female

681
680
551
241
288
510

59TH NATIONAL ROLLER SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021-22

ROAD - Il (1500/3000M) RESULTS

Name

Sudharshan

MANOMAY H.M

Arya Vivek Viswanath
G.M.Manoj Karthik

Krish mehta

STASH SACHEEN FARREL

Purvi Chadha
Varshini Aparna
Tamanna Saini
Deevyata v Pandya
TAMANNA
Sanghamitra Mandal

Age Group : 14 to 17 - Junior Male

684
730
107
729
621
622

S HARI SARVOTHAM

Neel Somnath Khule

V. EESHWAR
PRATHAMESH NIRAPURE
S.Fenix Davis

D.P. Eshwanth

Age Group : 14 to 17 - Junior Female

846
293
624
687
110
845

Srinidhi B S

ANSHIKA

A.A.TEJESWINI

Tejaswini Venkatesh

GANNE SRI SETHU SAI PRANEETHA
RITHUNANDA VINOD D

Age Group : Above 17 - Senior Male

868
867
735
734
560
472

JASHANPREET SINGH
BERINDER SINGH

Yash Vinay Chinawale
Tanmay Narendra Khambe
KARTIKEYA PURI

Farzam huasin

Age Group : Above 17 - Senior Female

738
693
116
158
851
297

Akanksha Dhanawade
Prakruthi Nagarajappa
AVALA MADHUSRI
Radha kumari
Aakamsha Santhosh
AAKSHITA SHOURIE

Team

Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Puducherry
Uttar Pradesh

Maharashtra

Karnataka
Karnataka
Jammu Kashmir
Gujarat
Haryana

Delhi

Karnataka
Maharashtra
Puducherry
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu

Kerala
Haryana
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Puducherry
Kerala

Punjab

Punjab
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Jammu Kashmir

Uttar Pradesh

Maharashtra
Karnataka
Puducherry
Bihar

Kerala

Haryana

Timing

03:06.22
03:06.81
03:06.83
03:06.94
03:07.75
03:07.95

03:11.22
03:11.64
03:13.76
03:14.83
03:24.73
03:29.06

05:43.21
05:43.71
05:43.76
05:43.82
05:44.64
05:45.14

06:39.20
06:39.65
06:39.82
06:39.92
06:39.99
06:40.09

05:39.31
05:39.47
05:39.92
05:43.16
05:43.53
05:43.97

05:56.67
05:57.00
05:57.82
05:57.92
05:57.99
06:08.99

Position

o g WN R o g WN P o g WN P o g WN R O Ol WN P

o U WN P



SI No
No

Race

59TH NATIONAL ROLLER SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021-22
RINK -V (500+D) RESULTS

Name

Age Group : 11 to 14 - Sub Junior Male

698
697
740
589
874
117

Age Group
702
479
638
876
745
700

Age Group
642
532
395
643
125

Age Group
708
645
535
488
798
884

Age Group
316
767
890
539
768
711

Age Group
720
892
765
653
320
321

Age Group
714
408
545
759
546
277

SAMRUDH SD
THANMAY M KOTTARY
Veer kulhare
Anirudhan.V

VANSH RAWAT
LOHNATH. R. A

:11to 14 - Sub Junior Female

Prathiksha k s
Tejall Puniani
Disha H

Kavneer Kaur Sidhu
Delicea Fernandes
Prachi Chadha

: 14 to 17 - Junior Male

AVIKSHIT VIJAY VISWANATH
Meet Panwar

GEDELA ABHISHEK CHANDRA
H. ABDUL IRFAAN

A. ABDUL KHAALIQ

: 14 to 17 - Junior Female

Suvarnika Radhakrishnan
Doyel S P

Aakriti Narayan

BHAVYA PANT

Geeda Sri tulasi tejeswari
RASHIMA VOHRA

: Above 17 - Senior Male

Aryanpal Singh Ghuman
Atharv Atul Kulkarni
Tejvir Singh Grewal
Vedant Choudhary
Chaitanya Dilip Aphale
Dhanush Babu

: Above 17 - Senior Female

REA ELIZABETH ACHAIAH
MEHAK GUPTA

Khushi Kaushal Shah
Meenalokshini.s

Tanishka

Raina

: Above 30 - Master Male

Raghavendra GV

MAKANI SARATH KUMAR

prabhat sharma

Arjun Deepak Nichani

GOPAL

PRAJAPATI NIRAJ RAJENDRABHAI

Team

Karnataka
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Kerala
Punjab
Puducherry

Karnataka
Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Punjab
Maharashtra

Karnataka

Tamil Nadu
Delhi

Andhra Pradesh
Tamil Nadu

Puducherry

Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Delhi

Uttar Pradesh
Telangana

Punjab

Haryana
Maharashtra
Punjab

Delhi
Maharashtra

Karnataka

Karnataka
Punjab
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Haryana

Haryana

Karnataka
Andhra Pradesh
Delhi
Maharashtra
Delhi

Guijarat

Timing

47.61
47.86
48.00
48.28

49.83
50.84
51.36
51.42

47.14
47.21
47.22

48.36
50.18
50.41
50.54

45.26
45.32
45.33
4541

49.10
49.77
1:06.36
1:18.16

50.15
51.53
51.57
51.62

Position

o 0 WN PP o 0 WN PP g b W NP o 0 WN PP o 0 WN PP

o 0 WN PP

o O WN PP



Sl No Race

59TH NATIONAL ROLLER SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021-22

RINK - VI (1000M) RESULTS

Name

Age Group : 11to 14 - Sub Junior Male

695
741
118
697
475
256

Age Group : 11to 14 - Sub Junior Female

527
702
744
699
747
792

MONISH CHANDRASHEKAR
Shlok Sachin Dahake

Y Jeevanraj

THANMAY M KOTTARY
LUVYANSH PANDEY
RUDRA INDRAJITSINH GOL

BHAVYA BAJAJ

Prathiksha k s

NIA CHIRAG DABHI

Dhanya T

MRUNMAI ROSHAN CHAURE
BATHULA SANJANA

Age Group : 14 to 17 - Junior Male

483
703
484
749
597
704

ANISH RAJ

EKANSH KUMAR. N
SHREY TEOTIA

SOURAYV SACHIN SHINDE
KARTHIKEYAN

DHRUVA V REDDY

Age Group : 14 to 17 - Junior Female

708
753
646
754
710
885

Suvarnika Radhakrishnan
Sameeya Nilesh Mistry
KARTHIKA J

Bansri Nimit Shroff
ARPITA NISHANTH SHET
Japleen Kaur Soni

Age Group : Above 17 - Senior Male

316
539
712
717
757

Aryanpal Singh Ghuman
Vedant Choudhary

| GHANASHYAMA PRABHU
Omkara yogaraj

Suhrid Anil Surve

Age Group : Above 17 - Senior Female

279
320
765
894
544
807

Anoli Aukit Shah

Tanishka

Khushi Kaushal Shah

Janvi Sharma

SHASHWATI SHIVAJI SWAMY
Sanjana paturi

Age Group : Above 30 - Master Male

714
715
408
759
546
832

Raghavendra GV

B J Vikram

MAKANI SARATH KUMAR
Arjun Deepak Nichani
GOPAL

ARANYADEB SARKAR

Team

Karnataka
Maharashtra
Puducherry
Karnataka
Uttar Pradesh

Gujarat

Delhi
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Maharashtra

Telangana

Uttar Pradesh
Karnataka
Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra
Kerala

Karnataka

Karnataka
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Karnataka

Punjab

Haryana
Delhi
Karnataka
Karnataka

Maharashtra

Gujarat
Haryana
Maharashtra
Punjab

Delhi

Telangana

Karnataka
Karnataka
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Delhi

West Bengal

Timing

1:38.11
1:38.51
1:38.58
1:38.73
1:39.31
1:39.37

1:43.84
1:43.96
1:44.87
1:44.99
1:45.26
1:45.85

1:35.75
1:35.98
1:36.02
1:36.04
1:37.25
1:37.34

1:41.58
1:43.69
1:43.81
1:43.86
1:43.86
1:44.70

1:26.84
1:26.84
1:27.52
1:27.98
1:28.45

1:47.49
1:47.60
1:48.14
1:48.28
1:48.80
1:50.48

1:39.50
1:39.49 (DR)
1:47.47
1:47.71
1:51.22
1:51.46

Position

DO, WN B g b~ WODN B DO WDN PP DO WN B OO, WDN PP DO, WN PP

OO~ WDN PP



59TH NATIONAL ROLLER SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021-22

RINK - VII (200M Dual TT) RESULTS

Age Group : 14 to 17 - Junior Male

S| No

Race

No
642
191
643
395
125
705
483
750
486
569
308
598

Sign.

Name

Team

AVIKSHIT VIJAY VISWANATH Tamil Nadu

DEEPANSHU CHHIKARA
H. ABDUL IRFAAN
GEDELA ABHISHEK

A. ABDUL KHAALIQ
MUHAMMAD SHAMIL
ANISH RAJ

Sukrut Kedar Vaidya
Tushar Joshi

Ranveer Singh Shan
DEV NARAAYAN
DJOHAN CHERUSSERIL

Chandigarh
Tamil Nadu
Andhra Pradesh
Puducherry
Karnataka

Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
Jammu Kashmir
Haryana

Kerala

Time :

Timing
00:18.81
00:19.01
00:19.17
00:19.18
00:19.24
00:19.31
00:19.31
00:19.38
00:19.51
00:19.56
00:19.58
00:20.03

Position

Chief.



59TH NATIONAL ROLLER SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021-22

RINK - VII (200M Dual TT) SERIES RESULTS

Age Group : 14to 17 - Junior Male

S| No

Race

191
642
483
750
395
125
643
486
705
308
598
569
532
883
127
397
265
311
751
706
165
267
599
425
423
881
797
228
570

352

353

226
824
145
587
166
586
194

Sign.

Name

DEEPANSHU CHHIKARA

AVIKSHIT VIJAY VISWANATH

ANISH RAJ

Sukrut Kedar Vaidya
GEDELA ABHISHEK
A. ABDUL KHAALIQ
H. ABDUL IRFAAN
Tushar Joshi
MUHAMMAD SHAMIL
DEV NARAAYAN
DJOHAN CHERUSSERIL
Ranveer Singh Shan
Meet Panwar
Bhavishy Bassi
Darani Karthik . R
CHAMARTHI MAHIN VARMA
MEET VIPUL PATEL
ABHIMANYU

Darsh Abhijit Koshti
aryan girish shivam
Nikhil Kumar

Parekh Het

KEVIN

Shaksham swaroop pramanik

AYUSHMAN NANDA
Ranbir Singh

Swayam bajaj

Maarif deshmukh
AKARSHIT MANSOTRA

VARUN SINGH RATHORE

VEDAANT YADAV

Ansh pratap singh
SHUVAYON NANDY
Himanjyoti Sharma
Priyansh Gupta
Nikhil Kumar

ALEX LAKRA
LOKESH

Team

Chandigarh
Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra
Andhra Pradesh
Puducherry
Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Karnataka
Haryana

Kerala

Jammu Kashmir
Delhi

Punjab
Puducherry
Andhra Pradesh
Guijarat
Haryana
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Bihar

Gujarat

Kerala

Odisha

Odisha

Punjab
Telangana
Chhattisgarh

Jammu Kashmir

Madhya Pradesh

Madhya Pradesh

Chhattisgarh
West Bengal
Assam
Jharkhand
Bihar
Jharkhand
Chandigarh

Time :

Timing
00:19.12
00:19.27
00:19.32
00:19.44
00:19.54
00:19.59
00:19.69
00:19.74
00:19.76
00:19.91
00:19.96
00:19.98
00:19.99
00:20.14
00:20.24
00:20.33
00:20.39
00:20.48
00:20.52
00:20.53
00:20.94
00:21.09
00:21.22
00:21.30
00:21.30
00:21.37
00:21.49
00:21.61
00:21.72

00:21.73

00:21.74

00:22.16
00:22.55
00:22.84
00:22.96
00:23.35
00:23.62
00:25.30

Position

1
2 (FS)

15
16 (FS)
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25 (FS)
26 (FS)
27
28 (FS)
29

30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Chief.



Age Group : 14to 17 - Junior Female

S| No

Race

No

884
707
752
535
755
268
798
647
489
488
648
799

Sign.

59TH NATIONAL ROLLER SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021-22

RINK - VII (200M Dual TT) FINAL RESULTS

Name

RASHIMA VOHRA
Poorvi S. Matte

Durga Ganesh Mirajkar
Aakriti Narayan

RIYA VILAS GAYAKWAD
Sangmitra Satyajit Dixit
Geeda Sri tulasi tejeswari
MENAGA

Arushi Pandey

BHAVYA PANT

S SHALMIYA

Sukhavasi Aanya

Team

Punjab
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Delhi
Maharashtra
Guijarat
Telangana
Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu

Telangana

Time :

Timing
00:20.70
00:21.03
00:21.14
00:21.48
00:21.65
00:21.68
00:21.70
00:21.85
00:21.90
00:22.05
00:22.24
00:22.24

Position

Chief.



Age Group

Sl
No

Race
No

357

538
707
884
752
535
647
798
268
755
489
488
799
648
601
131
887
269
132
573
313
312
603
400
826
232
402

356

146
574

Sign.

59TH NATIONAL ROLLER SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021-22

RINK - VII (200M Dual TT) SERIES RESULTS

14 to 17 - Junior Female

Name

Garima Methwani

Pari sehgal

Poorvi S. Matte
RASHIMA VOHRA

Durga Ganesh Mirajkar
Aakriti Narayan
MENAGA

Geeda Sri tulasi tejeswari
Sangmitra Satyajit Dixit
RIYA VILAS GAYAKWAD
Arushi Pandey

BHAVYA PANT
Sukhavasi Aanya

S SHALMIYA

GAYATHRI D

B JAYASREE

Briyanshi Thakur

TAMANNA HAFIUDDIN KAZI

S SUBHIKSHA
RUHIKA SHARMA
Adishree Bhasin
SIMRAN GUPTA
VAISHNAVI A M

TIRUMALASETTI GRISHMITHA

Vidishaa Mundhra
Manya Chandrakar
KANKIPATI JYOTHIPRIYA

SIDDHI

NURJAHAN KHATUN
Gursimran kour

Team

Madhya Pradesh

Delhi
Karnataka
Punjab
Maharashtra
Delhi

Tamil Nadu
Telangana
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Telangana
Tamil Nadu
Kerala
Puducherry
Punjab
Gujarat

Puducherry

Jammu Kashmir

Haryana
Haryana

Kerala

Andhra Pradesh
West Bengal
Chhattisgarh
Andhra Pradesh

Madhya Pradesh

Assam

Jammu Kashmir

Timing
00:00.00

00:00.00
00:21.00
00:21.15
00:21.52
00:21.78
00:21.80
00:21.87
00:21.90
00:22.01
00:22.27
00:22.36
00:22.41
00:22.53
00:22.57
00:22.71
00:22.73
00:22.74
00:22.84
00:22.87
00:23.04
00:23.13
00:23.13
00:24.46
00:24.65
00:24.70
00:25.12

00:25.18

00:25.59
00:28.19

Position

NR

A W NP

6 (FS)
7
8
9
10
11 (FS)
12 (FS)
13
14
15 (FS)
16
17
18
19
20
21 (FS)
22
23
24
25

26

27
28 (FS)

Chief.



59TH NATIONAL ROLLER SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021-22

RINK - VII (200M Dual TT) FINAL RESULTS

Age Group : Above 17 - Senior Male

S| No
No

711
802
757
650
890
319
767
202
199
651
318
491

Sign.

Race

Name

Dhanush Babu
Chaitanya kumar kola
Suhrid Anil Surve

M. Selva Kumar
Tejvir Singh Grewal
Pankaj khandodiya
Atharv Atul Kulkarni
Jaipreet wadhawan
Tanmay

S. KAVISH

Chaitanya Kishore Sunkara
Aaryan Pratap Singh

Team

Karnataka
Telangana
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Punjab
Haryana
Maharashtra
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Tamil Nadu
Haryana
Uttar Pradesh

Time :

Timing
00:18.10
00:18.43
00:18.52
00:18.55
00:18.61
00:18.79
00:18.81
00:19.01
00:19.14
00:19.40
00:19.58
00:19.70

Position

© 00N O Ul WN P

Rl =
N R O

Chief.



Age Group : Above 17 - Senior Male

S| No

Race
No
235
713
606
711
802
890
757
319
650
767
199
202
651
318
491
541
889
608
275
403

361
804
360

576
236
427
827
455
830
676
494

Sign.

59TH NATIONAL ROLLER SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021-22

RINK - VII (200M Dual TT) SERIES RESULTS

Name

Aashish sao

TRISHUL SUBAIAH IYNANDA

SANOOP SALIM
Dhanush Babu
Chaitanya kumar kola
Tejvir Singh Grewal
Suhrid Anil Surve
Pankaj khandodiya
M. Selva Kumar
Atharv Atul Kulkarni
Tanmay

Jaipreet wadhawan
S. KAVISH

Chaitanya Kishore Sunkara

Aaryan Pratap Singh
DEVENDER SHARMA
Damanbir Singh

Safal Hentry

Mo.Saif Imran Mansuri
Nalla Maruthi Karthik

Devesh Parashar
Guthula Jaya Chandra
PRANJUL RAJAK

Dhananjay Singh Charak
Mohammed Bilal
Nikhilesh Nayak
GANESH MONDAL
Ashwani Meena

MD FAIZ ALAM ANSARI
Abaan Khan

Ujjwal Prakash Sharma

Team

Chhattisgarh
Karnataka
Kerala
Karnataka
Telangana
Punjab
Maharashtra
Haryana
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Tamil Nadu
Haryana
Uttar Pradesh
Delhi

Punjab
Kerala
Gujarat
Andhra Pradesh

Madhya Pradesh
Telangana
Madhya Pradesh

Jammu Kashmir
Chhattisgarh
Odisha

West Bengal
Rajasthan

West Bengal
Uttarakhand
Uttar Pradesh

Time :

Timing
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:18.04
00:18.35
00:18.50
00:18.58
00:18.64
00:18.76
00:18.86
00:19.32
00:19.33
00:19.45
00:19.62
00:19.77
00:19.77
00:19.91
00:20.09
00:20.15
00:20.22

00:20.63
00:20.81
00:20.87

00:20.88
00:20.91
00:21.32
00:22.11
00:22.75
00:23.17
00:23.61
00:26.94

Position

DQ
NR
NR
1
2
3
4 (FS)

© 00 N O

10
11 (FS)
12
13 (FS)
14
15
16
17

18 (FS)
19
20

21
22 (FS)
23
24
25 (FS)
26 (FS)
27
28

Chief.



59TH NATIONAL ROLLER SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021-22

RINK - VII (200M Dual TT) RESULTS

Age Group : Above 17 - Senior Female

S| No

Race

No

653
763
720
765
136
718
892
280
321
831
322
544

Sign.

Name

Meenalokshini.s

Sneha Amit Taishete

REA ELIZABETH ACHAIAH
Khushi Kaushal Shah

S Sivasakthi

SHIVANI LOKESH

MEHAK GUPTA

Patel Happy Sureshbhai
Raina

Ridhi Bahety

Bhavana Sunkara
SHASHWATI SHIVAJI SWAMY

Team

Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Puducherry
Karnataka
Punjab
Gujarat
Haryana
West Bengal
Haryana
Delhi

Time :

Timing
00:20.41
00:20.43
00:20.45
00:20.79

00:20.90 (TB-W)
00:20.90
00:21.04
00:21.37
00:21.56
00:21.89
00:22.02
00:22.12

Position

© 00N O Ul WN P

Rl =
N R O

Chief.



59TH NATIONAL ROLLER SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021-22

RINK - VII (200M Dual TT) SERIES RESULTS

Age Group : Above 17 - Senior Female

S| No
No

365

655
653
720
765
763
136
892
718
321
280
322
544
831
281
407
495

364

496
611
458

Sign.

Race

Name

Ritika Suraj

Vidhya Shree M N
Meenalokshini.s

REA ELIZABETH ACHAIAH
Khushi Kaushal Shah

Sneha Amit Taishete

S Sivasakthi

MEHAK GUPTA

SHIVANI LOKESH

Raina

Patel Happy Sureshbhai
Bhavana Sunkara
SHASHWATI SHIVAJI SWAMY
Ridhi Bahety

MORE DHANSHREE RAJESH
B SANJANA

Janhvi Vijay kadu

VISHESHTA SINGH

Ishika Sharma
SNEHA SHAJAL
Lavisha Bhawnani

Team

Madhya Pradesh

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Puducherry
Punjab
Karnataka
Haryana
Gujarat
Haryana
Delhi

West Bengal
Gujarat
Andhra Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

Madhya Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh
Kerala

Rajasthan

Time :

Timing
00:00.00

00:00.00
00:20.43
00:20.62
00:20.70
00:20.85
00:20.90
00:20.93
00:21.24
00:21.35
00:21.75
00:21.99
00:22.13
00:22.28
00:22.52
00:22.60
00:22.71

00:24.43

00:24.81
00:25.23
00:25.97

Position

NR
NR

12 (FS)
13
14
15

16

17
18
19

Chief.



S| No

Race

59TH NATIONAL ROLLER SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021-22

POINT TO POINT +E (10000M) RESULTS

Name

Age Group : 14 to 17 - Junior Male

350

126
749
128
484
531

Age Group
270
537
709
710
646

Age Group
274

201
234
540
761
649

Age Group
721

279
893
610
764

SANCHAY SINGH

Mukund

SOURAYV SACHIN SHINDE
S. VISHNU PRASATH
SHREY TEOTIA

Krish Sharma

: 14 to 17 - Junior Female

Anushka Mihir Mehta
Heeral Sadhu

Sai Sahana S

ARPITA NISHANTH SHET
KARTHIKA J

: Above 17 - Senior Male

Dhruvil Chandrabhan Keswani
Chashmeet Singh Sehgal
Amitesh Mishra

Tanishg mahajan

Apurv Atul Kulkarni

Akshith Vikram

: Above 17 - Senior Female

VARSHA S PURANIK

Anoli Aukit Shah

JAAP KAUR

A A ABNA

SAMRUDDHI RAMBHAU SHINDE

Team

Madhya Pradesh

Puducherry
Maharashtra
Puducherry
Uttar Pradesh
Delhi

Guijarat
Delhi
Karnataka
Karnataka

Tamil Nadu

Guijarat
Chandigarh
Chhattisgarh
Delhi
Maharashtra

Tamil Nadu

Karnataka
Guijarat
Punjab
Kerala

Maharashtra

Timing

17 PTS

11 PTS
9 PTS
8 PTS
7 PTS
6 PTS

27 PTS
21 PTS
14 PTS
6 PTS
1PT

20 pt 16:06.46
18 pt 16:03.34
14 pt
12 pt
4 pt 16:10.59
4 pt

35 PT 19:55.86
24 pt 20:01.35
4 PT
03 pt 19:58.40
02 PT

Position

o O~ WN P a b~ WN B o 0ok, WDN P

a b~ W N PR



S| No

Age Group
696

697
256
872

Age Group
699
527
744
306
792

Age Group
310

641
882

Age Group
708

753
710

Age Group
201
234
274

Age Group
721

543
279

Age Group
715

609
896

Race

59TH NATIONAL ROLLER SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021-22

ELIMINATION (RINK) (5000/10000M)

Name

: 11 to 14 - Sub Junior Male
VEERESH VIJAY BHAGAT

THANMAY M KOTTARY
RUDRA INDRAJITSINH GOL
Kumud Jain

:11to 14 - Sub Junior Female
Dhanya T
BHAVYA BAJAJ
NIA CHIRAG DABHI
AGRIMA
BATHULA SANJANA

: 14 to 17 - Junior Male
Vedaant Krishan Bali

Hrithik Yash P.L
BHAVISHAY

: 14 to 17 - Junior Female
Suvarnika Radhakrishnan

Sameeya Nilesh Mistry
ARPITA NISHANTH SHET

: Above 17 - Senior Male
Chashmeet Singh Sehgal

Amitesh Mishra
Dhruvil Chandrabhan Keswani

: Above 17 - Senior Female
VARSHA S PURANIK

Prakriti saxena
Anoli Aukit Shah

: Above 30 - Master Male
B J Vikram

HARIDAS A
Swapnil Kumar Mishra

Team

Karnataka
Karnataka
Gujarat

Punjab

Karnataka
Delhi
Maharashtra
Haryana

Telangana

Haryana
Tamil Nadu

Punjab

Karnataka
Maharashtra

Karnataka

Chandigarh
Chhattisgarh

Gujarat

Karnataka
Delhi

Gujarat

Karnataka
Kerala

Punjab

Timing

08:13.20
08:13.59
08:13.97

08:59.30
08:59.67
09:00.07
09:03.26

17:31.27
17:31.35
17:32.39

18:52.31
18:55.31
19:01.42

16:22.40
16:22.75
16:24.45

20:13.01
20:13.09
20:52.82

09:15.13
09:58.39
10:41.19

Position

A WODN B

a b~ W N -

N



59TH NATIONAL ROLLER SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021-22
ELIMINATION (RINK) (5000/10000M)



59TH NATIONAL ROLLER SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021-22

RELAY (3000M) RESULTS

SNI Rﬁge Name Team
Age Group : 11to 14 - Sub Junior Male
698 SAMRUDH SD Karnataka
695 MONISH CHANDRASHEKAR Karnataka
696 VEERESH VIJAY BHAGAT Karnataka
742  Vachan Nitesh Bhansali Maharashtra
741  Shlok Sachin Dahake Maharashtra
740  Veer kulhare Maharashtra
119 P.Balamurugan Puducherry
118 Y Jeevanraj Puducherry
117 LOHNATH.R. A Puducherry
258 YATNA BHAVESH SHETH Gujarat
257 Aum Dhruv Chauhan Guijarat
256 RUDRA INDRAJITSINH GOL Gujarat
389 M yaswanth Andhra Pradesh
387 PONUGETI YOSHITH REDDY Andhra Pradesh
388 MADU LEELA VENKATA SUDHEER Andhra Pradesh

Age Group : 11to 14 - Sub Junior Female

700
702
699
638
637
639
306
305
304

750
749
748
643
642
641

704

705
703
311

Prachi Chadha Karnataka
Prathiksha k s Karnataka
Dhanya T Karnataka
Disha H Tamil Nadu
S Gopika Tamil Nadu
Rutva Prakash Tamil Nadu
AGRIMA Haryana
MUSKAN Haryana
Tvesha Yadav Haryana
Age Group : 14to 17 - Junior Male
Sukrut Kedar Vaidya Maharashtra
SOURAYV SACHIN SHINDE Maharashtra
Anish Abhinandan Birnale Maharashtra
H. ABDUL IRFAAN Tamil Nadu
AVIKSHIT VIJAY VISWANATH Tamil Nadu
Hrithik Yash P.L Tamil Nadu
DHRUVA V REDDY Karnataka
MUHAMMAD SHAMIL ARSHAD Karnataka
EKANSH KUMAR. N Karnataka
ABHIMANYU Haryana
DEV NARAAYAN Haryana

308
310

Vedaant Krishan Bali

Haryana

Timing

04:33.52

04:46.61

04:48.43

04:49.32

04:49.61

04:50.96

05:02.85

05:03.99

04:23.99

04:24.05

04:27.50

04:27.78

Position



59TH NATIONAL ROLLER SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021-22

RELAY (3000M) RESULTS

Age Group : 14to 17 - Junior Female

707 Poorvi S. Matte Karnataka

708 Suvarnika Radhakrishnan Karnataka 04:43.62
709 Sai Sahana S Karnataka

645 Doyel SP Tamil Nadu

647 MENAGA Tamil Nadu 04:50.92
646 KARTHIKA J Tamil Nadu

270 Anushka Mihir Mehta Guijarat

269 TAMANNA HAFIUDDIN KAZI Gujarat 04:51.04
268 Sangmitra Satyajit Dixit Gujarat

Age Group : Above 17 - Senior Male

717 Omkarayogaraj Karnataka

711 Dhanush Babu Karnataka 04:17.55
712 | GHANASHYAMA PRABHU Karnataka

768 Chaitanya Dilip Aphale Maharashtra

757 Suhrid Anil Surve Maharashtra 04:17.58
761  Apurv Atul Kulkarni Maharashtra

649 Akshith Vikram Tamil Nadu

651 S. KAVISH Tamil Nadu 04:20.36
650 M. Selva Kumar Tamil Nadu

316 Aryanpal Singh Ghuman Haryana

318 Chaitanya Kishore Sunkara Haryana 04:20.39
319 Pankaj khandodiya Haryana

Age Group : Above 17 - Senior Female

718 SHIVANI LOKESH Karnataka

720 REA ELIZABETH ACHAIAH Karnataka 04:51.70
721 VARSHA S PURANIK Karnataka

320 Tanishka Haryana

322 Bhavana Sunkara Haryana 04:52.77
323 Megha Bisht Haryana

279 Anoli Aukit Shah Gujarat

282  Prusti Dineshbhai prajapati Gujarat 05:26.01

281 MORE DHANSHREE RAJESH Guijarat



S| No
No

Age Group
695
117
589
524

Age Group
878

745
479
638

Age Group
642
395
191
398

Age Group
708
884
645
601

Age Group
711

802
202
757

Age Group
763

136
892
765

Race
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ROAD - Il (100M) RESULTS

Name

: 11 to 14 - Sub Junior Male

MONISH CHANDRASHEKAR
LOHNATH. R. A
Anirudhan.V

DEV GREWAL

:11to 14 - Sub Junior Female

Armaan

Delicea Fernandes
Tejall Puniani
Disha H

114 to 17 - Junior Male

AVIKSHIT VIJAY VISWANATH
GEDELA ABHISHEK CHANDRA
DEEPANSHU CHHIKARA
Challa Chandhan

:14to 17 - Junior Female

Suvarnika Radhakrishnan
RASHIMA VOHRA

Doyel S P

GAYATHRI D

: Above 17 - Senior Male

Dhanush Babu
Chaitanya kumar kola
Jaipreet wadhawan
Suhrid Anil Surve

: Above 17 - Senior Female

Sneha Amit Taishete
S Sivasakthi

MEHAK GUPTA
Khushi Kaushal Shah

Team

Karnataka
Puducherry
Kerala
Delhi

Punjab
Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu
Andhra Pradesh
Chandigarh
Andhra Pradesh

Karnataka
Punjab
Tamil Nadu

Kerala

Karnataka
Telangana
Chandigarh

Maharashtra

Maharashtra
Puducherry
Punjab

Maharashtra

Timing

11.46
11.55
11.57
11.61

12.16
12.30
12.52
12.55

10.75
10.77
11.50
TFDQ

11.76
11.99
12.05
12.08

10.40
10.44
10.49
10.53

11.95
12.05
11.94
12.30

Position

A WDN PP A WN B A WN B A WDN PP A W DN PP

A WN PP



Race
No

SI No

Age Group : 11to 14 - Sub Junior Male

523
698
874
740
695
477

Age Group : 11to 14 - Sub Junior Female

702
700
637
876
479
745

59TH NATIONAL ROLLER SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021-22

ROAD - IV (1LAP) RESULTS

Name

Harshit Bansal

SAMRUDH SD

VANSH RAWAT

Veer kulhare

MONISH CHANDRASHEKAR
Manan Sharma

Prathiksha k s
Prachi Chadha

S Gopika

Kavneer Kaur Sidhu
Tejall Puniani
Delicea Fernandes

Age Group : 14 to 17 - Junior Male

642
748
310
706
308
398

AVIKSHIT VIJAY VISWANATH
Anish Abhinandan Birnale
Vedaant Krishan Bali

aryan girish shivam

DEV NARAAYAN

Challa Chandhan

Age Group : 14 to 17 - Junior Female

707
752
884
753
709
535

Poorvi S. Matte

Durga Ganesh Mirajkar
RASHIMA VOHRA
Sameeya Nilesh Mistry
Sai Sahana S

Aakriti Narayan

Age Group : Above 17 - Senior Male

711
316
768
890
802
650

Dhanush Babu
Aryanpal Singh Ghuman
Chaitanya Dilip Aphale
Tejvir Singh Grewal
Chaitanya kumar kola
M. Selva Kumar

Age Group : Above 17 - Senior Female

720
763
543
892
136
321

REA ELIZABETH ACHAIAH
Sneha Amit Taishete
Prakriti saxena

MEHAK GUPTA

S Sivasakthi

Raina

Team

Delhi
Karnataka
Punjab
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Uttar Pradesh

Karnataka
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Punjab

Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra

Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Haryana
Karnataka
Haryana
Andhra Pradesh

Karnataka
Maharashtra
Punjab
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Delhi

Karnataka
Haryana
Maharashtra
Punjab
Telangana

Tamil Nadu

Karnataka
Maharashtra
Delhi

Punjab
Puducherry

Haryana

Timing

37.91
37.99
38.50
38.53

39.25
39.89
40.02
40.05

35.54
35.60
35.81
36.28

38.26
38.37
38.54
38.77

33.10
33.19
33.78
34.29

38.13
38.16
38.20
38.21

Position

o O WN P D O WN PR o O WN PR o O WN P o O WN R

o O WN P



Race

No

Age Group : 11to 14 - Sub Junior Male
VEERESH VIJAY BHAGAT

Harshit Bansal
BHAVIT BAJAJ
LUVYANSH PANDEY

696
523
526
475
872
743

Age Group : 11to 14 - Sub Junior Female

699
527
744
747
530
306

59TH NATIONAL ROLLER SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021-22

Kumud Jain

Mahammad Juned Mahibub Mulani

Dhanya T

BHAVYA BAJAJ

NIA CHIRAG DABHI
MRUNMAI ROSHAN CHAURE
MYRA DHAWAN

AGRIMA

ROAD -V (3000M) RESULTS

Team

Karnataka
Delhi

Delhi

Uttar Pradesh
Punjab

Maharashtra

Karnataka
Delhi
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Delhi

Haryana

Timing

05:11.08
05:11.19
05:12.96
05:13.55
05:14.08
05:14.54

05:28.23
05:28.32
05:29.48
05:30.13
05:31.19
05:31.28

Position

o O~ WN B

O O WODN B



Race

S| No No

Age Group :

350
264
641

Age Group :

Female
270
707
709
755

Age Group :

652
201
234
542
761
768

Age Group
Female

654
279
894
323
610

59TH NATIONAL ROLLER SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021-22

POINT TO POINT (ROAD) (10000M)

Name

14 to 17 - Junior Male
SANCHAY SINGH
JAHAAN BHAUMIK PATEL

Hrithik Yash P.L

14 to 17 - Junior

Anushka Mihir Mehta

Poorvi S. Matte
Sai Sahana S

RIYA VILAS GAYAKWAD

Above 17 - Senior Male
Anandkumar Velkumar
Chashmeet Singh Sehgal

Amitesh Mishra

Dhruv Dahiya

Apurv Atul Kulkarni
Chaitanya Dilip Aphale

: Above 17 - Senior

AARATHY K

Anoli Aukit Shah

Janvi Sharma
Megha Bisht
A A ABNA

Team

Madhya Pradesh
Gujarat

Tamil Nadu

Gujarat
Karnataka
Karnataka

Maharashtra

Tamil Nadu
Chandigarh
Chhattisgarh
Delhi
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Punjab
Haryana

Kerala

Timing

28 PT 17:50.20
20 PT 18:00.82
5PT 18:27.02

30 PT 19:16.64

21 PT 19:25.97

13 PT 19:16.42
3PT

25 PT 16:03.75
16 PT 16:05.54
10 PT
7 PT 16:08.05
3 PT 16:06.47
3PT

47 PT 18:58.72

18 pt 18:59.98

1 PT 19:00.10
19:00.46
19:08.92

Position

o O~ W N P A W DN PP

ga b~ W N PP



Race

S| No No

Age Group :

310
128
641

Age Group :

Female
537
270
707

Age Group
316
768
540

Age Group
Female

543
720
610
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ELIMINATION (ROAD) (15000M)

Name

14 to 17 - Junior Male
Vedaant Krishan Bali

S. VISHNU PRASATH
Hrithik Yash P.L

14 to 17 - Junior

Heeral Sadhu
Anushka Mihir Mehta
Poorvi S. Matte

: Above 17 - Senior Male

Aryanpal Singh Ghuman
Chaitanya Dilip Aphale
Tanishg mahajan

: Above 17 - Senior

Prakriti saxena
REA ELIZABETH ACHAIAH
A A ABNA

Team

Haryana
Puducherry

Tamil Nadu

Delhi
Gujarat

Karnataka

Haryana
Maharashtra

Delhi

Delhi
Karnataka

Kerala

Timing

27:09.37
27:09.66
27:16.11

29:02.11
29:03.25
29:14.08

25:42.47
25:42.56
25:43.42

29:24.44
29:24.48
29:27.42

Position



Race
No

59TH NATIONAL ROLLER SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021-22

MARATHON (42K) RESULTS

Name

Age Group : Above 14 - Boys

651
891
540
128
310
264

S. KAVISH

Gurkeerat Singh Sandhu
Tanishg mahajan

S. VISHNU PRASATH
Vedaant Krishan Bali
JAHAAN BHAUMIK PATEL

Age Group : Above 14 - Girls

708
721
720
707
537
270

Suvarnika Radhakrishnan
VARSHA S PURANIK

REA ELIZABETH ACHAIAH
Poorvi S. Matte

Heeral Sadhu

Anushka Mihir Mehta

Team

Tamil Nadu
Punjab
Delhi
Puducherry
Haryana

Guijarat

Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Delhi

Guijarat

Timing

01:13:12.04
01:13:12.09
01:13:12.18
01:13:13.07
01:13:14.49
01:13:14.59

01:27:48.11
01:27:48.48
01:27:48.52
01:27:48.71
01:27:49.18
01:27:51.64

Position

o 0ok WN B

o o1k WN B



